RT Program
Fall Term
Course
RADT 1030

ALL Courses
RADT 1065 and
RADT 1085

RADT 1320

RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320

RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320
RADT 1320

Spring Term
RADT 1060
RADT 1075

RADT 1200
Summer Term
RADT 2260

RADT 2260

Booklist/Supply List
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Fall TERM:
Bontrager’s Handbook of Radiographic Positioning and Techniques, 10" ed. (Elsevier) 9% tax
Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy, 10" ed. (Elsevier)
Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy, 10" ed. (Elsevier)
Rad Tech Boot Camp- Used in all RADT courses 18 month subscription

Essentials of Radiologic Science, 2nd ed. (LWW)
Memorial Satilla Health - CastleBranch/CB Bridges
Trajecsys Clinical Tracking Software- Used in all clinical courses 12 month subscription

CPTC Patches for left sleeve of all uniform tops/jackets

2-Ceil Blue Top

2-Ceil Blue Pants

1- White Shoes

1- White or ceil blue scrub jacket (Not Mandatory)

Pre-Check Criminal Background Check/Drug Screen/Sentry MD Immunization Tracking (Annual)
PPD (Annual)

Immunization/Vaccinations up-to-date (HBV - 3 vaccinations)

HBV Titer Check - MSH and CRMC Requirement

2 Varicella Vacinations ($130 each) or Titer check ($20) Hospitals will not accept date student had
chickenpox

Flu vaccination (annual)

Current CPR Card Required

Radiographic Markers 2 Sets

Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses

Dosimeter fee

Malpractice Liability Insurance

Spring TERM:

Continue using Bontrager Textbook from fall term

Continue using Essentials of Radiologic Science Textbook from fall term
Dosimeter fee

Malpractice Liability Insurance

Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses
Radiation Protection in Medical Radiography, 8th ed. (Elsevier)
Summer TERM:

Saia/ Radiography Prep, 9th ed. (McGraw-Hill)

Dosimeter fee

Malpractice Liability Insurance

Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses
Continue using Bontrager Textbook from fall term

Fall TERM

ARRT Application Fee

PPD (annual)

Flu vaccination (annual)

Dosimeter fee

Malpractice Liability Insurance

Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses
Kettering Review Seminar

Additional Fees:

Graduation Fee (to march in the ceremony) - You may elect to walk or not

9780323694223

9780323694230
9780323749565

BOOKSTORE PURCHASE ONLY

9781496317278

Need 2 patches/ additional will
be needed If jacket is purchased

www.mystudentcheck.com

2-initials

9780323446662

9781259863578

TOTAL COST

Bookstore

Price

2.89

Publisher
Price

50.36
89.60
184.45
182.00

132.99
10.00
150.00

11.56
40.00
40.00
60.00
30.00
133.00
20.00
225.00
30.00

20.00
30.00
10.00
50.00
45.00
40.00

3.18

40.00

3.18
45.00
73.56

65.00
40.00

3.18
45.00

225.00
20.00
30.00
40.00

3.18
45.00
219.00

35.00

2,519.24

w Group Discount


http://www.mystudentcheck.com/

