RT Program	Booklist/Supply List		Bookstore	Publisher	
Fall Term	ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE		Price	Price	
Course	Fall TERM:				
RADT 1030	Bontrager's Handbook of Radiographic Positioning and Techniques, 10 th ed. (Elsevier) 9% tax	9780323694223		50.36	
	Workbook for Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy, 10 th ed. (Elsevier)	9780323694230		89.60	
	Textbook of Radiographic Positioning and Related Anatomy, 10 th ed. (Elsevier)	9780323749565		184.45	
ALL Courses RADT 1065 and	Rad Tech Boot Camp- Used in all RADT courses 18 month subscription	BOOKSTORE PURCHASE ONLY		182.00	
RADT 1085	Essentials of Radiologic Science, 2nd ed. (LWW)	9781496317278		132.99	
	Memorial Satilla Health - CastleBranch/CB Bridges			10.00	
RADT 1320	Trajecsys Clinical Tracking Software- Used in all clinical courses 12 month subscription			150.00	
D.DT.4000	0770 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Need 2 patches/ additional will		44.50	
RADT 1320	CPTC Patches for left sleeve of all uniform tops/jackets	be needed If jacket is purchased	2.89		
RADT 1320	2-Ceil Blue Top			40.00	
RADT 1320	2-Ceil Blue Pants			40.00	
RADT 1320	1- White Shoes			60.00	
RADT 1320	1- White or ceil blue scrub jacket (Not Mandatory)			30.00	
RADT 1320	Pre-Check Criminal Background Check/Drug Screen/Sentry MD Immunization Tracking (Annual)	www.mystudentcheck.com		133.00	
RADT 1320	PPD (Annual)			20.00	
RADT 1320	Immunization/Vaccinations up-to-date (HBV - 3 vaccinations)			225.00	
RADT 1320	HBV Titer Check - MSH and CRMC Requirement			30.00	
	2 Varicella Vacinations (\$130 each) or Titer check (\$20) Hospitals will not accept date student had				
RADT 1320	chickenpox			20.00	
RADT 1320	Flu vaccination (annual)			30.00	
RADT 1320	Current CPR Card Required			10.00	
RADT 1320	Radiographic Markers 2 Sets	2-initials		50.00	
	Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses			45.00	
	Dosimeter fee			40.00	
	Malpractice Liability Insurance			3.18	
Spring Term	Spring TERM:				
RADT 1060	Continue using Bontrager Textbook from fall term				
RADT 1075	Continue using Essentials of Radiologic Science Textbook from fall term				
	Dosimeter fee			40.00	
	Malpractice Liability Insurance			3.18	
	Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses			45.00	
RADT 1200	Radiation Protection in Medical Radiography, 8th ed. (Elsevier)	9780323446662		73.56	
Summer Term RADT 2260	Summer TERM: Saia/ Radiography Prep, 9th ed. (McGraw-Hill)	9781259863578		65.00	
RAD1 2200	Dosimeter fee	3/812338033/8		40.00	
				3.18	
	Malpractice Liability Insurance				
	Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses			45.00	
	Continue using Bontrager Textbook from fall term				
	Fall TERM			225.00	
	ARRT Application Fee			225.00	
	PPD (annual)			20.00	
	Flu vaccination (annual)			30.00	
	Dosimeter fee			40.00	
	Malpractice Liability Insurance			3.18	
	Program fee-per semester, while enrolled in occupational courses			45.00	
	Kettering Review Seminar			219.00 v	w Group Discount
RADT 2260	Additional Fees:				
	Graduation Fee (to march in the ceremony) - You may elect to walk or not			35.00	

TOTAL COST 2,519.24